



URGENT CARE + TELEMEDICINE

2 ANNUAL SILVER PASSES



Ensure you're following our page to stay updated on health tips, community events, and more. Click 'Like' and 'Follow' to join our vibrant community.

Share & Tag

2

Tag your friends on this post or share this post to your story for a chance to win the 2 -Annual Silver passes.



Visit the Accelerated Urgent Care website to officially enter and submit your details. Your entry is only complete once you've filled out the required information on the website: acceleratedurgentcare.com

Visit acceleratedurgentcare.com/giveaway Official Rules and Disclaimer



At Accelerated Urgent Care, we believe in making every season a reason to celebrate! We're excited to announce our fantastic contest where you can win 2 annual silver passes to Universal Studios Hollywood – ensuring year-round fun for you and a friend!

To enter the contest, follow these simple steps:

Like and Follow Accelerated Urgent Care Page: Ensure you're following our page to stay updated on health tips, community events, and more. Click 'Like' and 'Follow' to join our vibrant community.

Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/AcceleratedUrgentCare

Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/acceleratedurgentcare/

Share & Tag: Tag your friends on the social media post or share the post to your story for a chance to win the 2 -Annual Silver passes.

Visit the Contest Link: Click on the following link acceleratedurgentcare.com to officially enter and submit your details. Your entry is only complete once you've filled out the required information on the Accelerated Urgent Care website.

Why are we doing this? We want to give back to our amazing community and share the joy of entertainment. Summer may be around the corner, but we believe in providing opportunities for fun all year round!

Disclaimer: Visit acceleratedurgentcare.com for Official Rules and Disclaimer

m Contest Deadline: 02/06/2024 - 03/06/2024

Winner Announcement: Stay tuned on March 6th, 2024 for the big reveal of our lucky Universal Studios Hollywood, Silver Annual Passes winner!

Thank you for being part of the Accelerated Urgent Care community. Good luck! 🚿 🔆 #AcceleratedUrgentCare #AUCFastPass

Official Rules and Disclaimer:

- Like and Follow Accelerated Urgent Care Page: Ensure you're following our page to stay updated on health tips, community events, and more. Click 'Like' and 'Follow' to join our vibrant community.
- **Create a Fun Post:** Craft a creative and fun post on your profile, sharing this post and your excitement about summer and why you'd love to win the Universal Studios Hollywood, Silver Annual Passes. Use the hashtag #AUCFastPass to let us find your entry! Make sure to tag us!
- Visit the Contest Link: Click on the following link acceleratedurgentcare.com to officially enter and submit your details. Your entry is only complete once you've filled out the required information on the Accelerated Urgent Care website.
- Participants must fill in all required information on the Accelerated Urgent Care website to be considered eligible to win.
- Winner will be contacted via email/phone.



- No purchase necessary or prior use of Accelerated Urgent Care services required.
- Liking, following, and sharing the Accelerated Urgent Care page and post is highly encouraged but not a means for disqualification.
- Participants must not be current employees or previous employees of Accelerated Urgent Care.
- Contest Entry Valid 02/06/2024 03/06/2024
- Limits of entry: 1
- The odds of winning vary of number of entries received.
- Winners are determined through: https://wheelofnames.com/

Prize Details: Silver Annual Pass

Friday, March 8, 2024

Reservations may be required for return visits. Additional restrictions may apply. See Terms & Conditions for details.

Annual Pass Value: \$224.00

Giveaway Value: \$448.00

No Trade in value, No Cash Value. No Substitution.

Silver Annual Pass:

- First visit valid only on your selected date: Friday, March 8, 2024
- Pass valid for 12 months from your selected first visit date; if purchased using FlexPay, Pass then auto-renews on a month-to-month basis as set forth in the FlexPay Retail Installment Contract
- Blackout dates apply on return visits.
- Calendar DDB2 blackout dates are:

Feb '24	17, 18
Mar '24	23-31
Apr '24	6
May '24	3, 17, 23-27, 31
Jun '24	7, 8, 22, 28
Jul '24	2, 4-6, 8, 10, 12-15, 19-22, 27-31
Aug '24	1-10, 17, 24
Sep '24	1, 7, 8, 14, 21, 22, 28
Oct '24	5, 6, 12, 19, 20, 26
Nov '24	2, 9, 29
Dec '24	1, 14, 15, 20-31
Jan '25	1
Feb '25	16



- For Passes purchased using FlexPay, blackout dates for monthly renewal terms (after the initial 12 months) will be made available in advance and are subject to change
- Additional restrictions may apply. In addition to blackout calendar restrictions, guests on this
 Pass may be required to make an advanced reservation for each visit date on an available day.
 Reservations are subject to availability and may be limited to one at a time per pass member
 with a new reservation becoming possible after the previous reserved date has passed.
 Reservation capacity for Pass Members may be limited and, within 48 hours of a visit date,
 reservations for that visit date may close. Reservations once made cannot be rescheduled or
 reset until the reserved date has passed. Additional terms may apply. Guests will be notified
 by email if and when reservation requirements will apply.
- Parking not included
- Pass does not include discount on in-Park food, beverage or merchandise
- Pass is non-transferable, non-refundable and non-exchangeable.
- This pass may not be altered, copied, transferred or resold. This pass is only valid for the person named on it
- Pass cannot be combined with other offers, separately ticketed events, discounts, Halloween Horror Nights or sightseeing tours
- Please note the CDC advises that older adults and people of any age who have serious underlying medical conditions might be at higher risk for severe illness from COVID-19. Guests should evaluate their risk in determining whether to attend. People who show no symptoms can spread COVID-19 if they are infected, any interaction with the general public poses an elevated risk of being exposed to COVID-19, and we cannot guarantee that you will not be exposed during your visit.
- By accepting admission, you assume all inherent risks and agree to release Universal and its affiliates from liability for illness (including communicable / infectious diseases), loss, injury, or damage related to your purchase or visit.
- Universal reserves the right to revoke the license granted by this Pass.
- Park, rides/shows/attractions, entertainment, experience details and/or access to event may be restricted or unavailable due to capacity/closures/other factors and benefits/restrictions are subject to change without notice.
- For Park hours, visit <u>UniversalStudiosHollywood.com/calendar-and-hours</u>.
- Valid at Universal Studios Hollywood, located in Los Angeles, California.